MnROAD Cell/GAP Distances

Mainline I1-94 (East to West) Mainline 1-94 (East to West) LVR - Inside Lane LVR - Outside Lane
Actual Distances Pathways - Monitoring Distances Starting at east end of Cell-54 Starting at east end of Cell-54
Cell Distance (ft) Cell Distance (ft) Actual Distances Actual Distances
23 480 23 480 Cell Distance (ft) Cell Distance (ft)
GAP 23-22 80 GAP 23-22 80 54 194 194 44 463 463 |
22 500 22 500 53 116 310| GAP 44-45 153 616
GAP 22-21 80 GAP 22-21 80 52 285 595 45 511 1127
21 500 21 500 32 470 1065 GAP 45-46 102 1229
GAP 21-20 90 GAP 21-20 90 GAP 32-31 19.5 1084.5 46 493 1722
20 500 20 500 31 490 1574.5| GAP 46-240 108 1830
GAP 20-19 50 GAP 20-19 50 GAP 31-79 70 1644.5 240 234 2064
19 500 19 500 79 324 1968.5 140 225 2289
GAP 19-18 70 GAP 19-18 70 GAP 79-78 49.5 2018 GAP 140-239 26 2315
18 500 18 500 78 365 2383 239 258.5 25735
GAP 18-17 70 GAP 18-17 70 GAP 78-77 49 2432 139 275.5 2849
17 500 17 500 77 285 2717| GAP 139-238 8 2857
GAP 17-16 50 GAP 17-16 50 GAP 77-728 30 2747 238 270 3127
16 500 16 500 728 136 2883| GAP 238-138 14.5 31415
GAP 16-15 47 GAP 16-15 47 628 113 2996 138 240.5 3382
215 283 215 283 528 108 3104| GAP 138-37 19.5 3401.5
115 296 115 296 428 109 3213 37 504 3905.5
GAP 84 GAP 84 328 109 3322| GAP 37-36 42 3947.5
914 60 227 261 3583 36 480 44275
GAP 914-814 9 GAP 227-127 50 3633| GAP 36-235 127 4554.5
814 24 127 258 3891 235 350 4904.5
714 18 189 201 4092| GAP 235-135 50 4954.5
614 109 GAP 189-188 50 4142 135 375 5329.5
514 37 14 531 188 202 4344 GAP 135-233 50 5379.5
414 31 GAP 188-87 2 4346 233 375 5754.5
314 136 87 225 4571| GAP 233-133 50 5804.5
GAP 314-214 2 GAP 87-186 2 4573 133 375 6179.5
214 24 186 201 4774| GAP 133-43 25 6204.5
114 81 GAP 186-185 50 4824 43 494 6698.5
GAP 114-613 37 GAP 114-613 37 185 201 5025| GAP 43-42 152 6850.5
613 513 613 513 624 18 5043 42 510 7360.5
GAP613-12 19 GAP613-12 19 524 60 5103| GAP 42-41 212 75725
12 499 12 499 424 120 5223 41 510 8082.5
GAP 12-72 3 GAP 12-72 3 324 120 5343 55 50 81325
72 469 72 469 224 120 5463 56 50 81825
73 210 73 210 124 130 5593 57 50 82325
71 267 71 267 58 49 5642 58 49 82815
70 480 70 480 57 50 5692 124 130 84115
96 167 96 167 56 50 5742 224 120 8531.5
162 228 162 228 55 50 5792 324 120 8651.5
160 219 160 219 41 491 6283 424 120 87715
GAP 160-9 25 GAP 160-9 25 GAP 41-42 240 6523 524 60 8831.5
9 500 9 500 42 490 7013 624 18 8849.5
GAP 9-8 30 GAP 9-8 30 GAP 42-43 147 7160 185 201 9050.5
8 500 8 500 43 508 7668| GAP 185-186 50 9100.5
GAP 8-7 46 GAP 8-7 46 GAP 43-133 174 7842 186 201 9301.5
7 499 7 499 133 375 8217| GAP 186-87 2 9303.5
GAP 7-406 28 GAP 7-406 28 GAP 133-233 50 8267 87 225 9528.5
806 131 806 131 233 375 8642| GAP 87-188 2 9530.5
706 135 706 135 GAP 233-135 50 8692 188 202 9732.5
606 134 606 134 135 375 9067| GAP 188-189 50 9782.5
506 146 506 146 GAP 135-235 50 9117 189 201 9983.5
805 118 805 118 235 350 9467 127 258 10241.5
705 133 705 133 GAP 235-36 127 9594| GAP 127-227 51 10292.5
605 147 605 147 36 480 10074 227 261 10553.5
505 154 505 154 GAP 36-37 41.5 10115.5 328 109 10662.5
GAP 505-4 75 GAP 505-4 75 37 504 10619.5 428 109 10771.5
4 495 4 495 GAP 37-138 19.5 10639 528 108 10879.5
GAP 4-3 156.04 GAP 4-3 156.04 138 240.5 10879.5 628 113 10992.5
3 454 3 454 GAP 138-238 15 10894.5 728 136 11128.5
GAP 3-2 60 GAP 3-2 60 238 270 11164.5| GAP 728-77 30 11158.5
2 500 2 500 GAP 238-139 8 11172.5 77 285 11443.5
GAP 2-1 60 GAP 2-1 60 139 275.5 11448 GAP 77-78 49 114925
101 248 101 248 239 258.5 11706.5 78 365 11857.5
201 252 201 252 GAP 239-140 26 11732.5| GAP 78-79 49 11906.5
140 225 11957.5 79 324 12230.5
240 234 12191.5| GAP 79-31 69 12299.5
GAP 240-46 10 12201.5 31 490 12789.5
46 508 12709.5| GAP 31-32 30 12819.5
GAP 46-45 123 12832.5 32 470 13289.5
45 489 13321.5 52 285 13574.5
GAP 45-44 146 13467.5 53 116 13690.5
44 442 13909.5| GAP 53-54 4 13694.5
54 194 13888.5

Measurments from R8 Survey along with wheeled distance for the LVR loops (measured 2x)
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